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NR.

38

35
56

63
45
46

52
24
43

39
48
50

49
12
59
227
41
47
431
55
25
406
37
413
58
19
18
33
51
57
21
53
64
414

404

NAME

Fankhauser
Sungi

Busl

Eigner

Friesenbichler

Benesch

Theodorovics

Glaser
Freund
GABRIEL
Will
Brzezowsky
Halper
Prettenhofer
Weseli
Ochsner
Klotz
Hilber
Kreuzeder
Pesau
Einfalt
Otterer
ULLRICH
Schaffer
Kronberger
Wollinger
Kozbial
Berndoner
Sassmann
Wesel
Sattler
Sattler
Prankl
Oberleitner
Williwald
Stachowetz
GABRIEL
Kuschnow
Newetschny
Hipf

Hartl

RANGLISTE

18. Donauparklauf 10-km

07.08.2005

Peter

Alfred Timothy

Norbert
Alex
Reinhard
Karl
Roman
Robert
Josef
Markus
Gerhard
Roman
Pratul
Heinz
Hermann
Marcus
Johannes
Karl
Emmerich
Helmut
Renate
Andreas
Peter
Ewald
Markus
Thomas
Jan
Josef
Michael
Peter
Benedikt
Michael
Ekagra
Manfred
Christian
Helmut
Christoph
Jewgenij
Johann
Gerhard
Rudolf

VEREIN

LG-Decker Itter
LCC Wien

SV Marswiese
Sport Nora Wien
LC Quicky Winden
LC Waldviertel

ULC R.R. Klosterneuburg

SV Marswiese

SV Marswiese

LC Quicky Winden
ORF Laufsport
SCMT

ULC Mddling
TCW Stadler

LC Erste Bank

DSG/UKJ-Wien
SV Falkenstein
SV Marswiese
BBSV Wien

HSV - Wien
Union West-Wien

1.LC Parndorf
LC Cafe Haferl

Sportunion Traismauer

SCMT
Tri Union Wien

LCC Wien
SCMT

ULT Deutsch Wagram
USI Wien

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Ramperstorfferg. 29/33

1050 Wien
ZEIT KLASSEN
RANG
00:32:35 MH 1
00:32:42 MH 2
00:33:54 MH 3
00:34:21 MH 4
00:34:32 MH 5
00:35:34 MH 6
00:35:37 MH 7
00:35:53 MH 8
00:36:31 MH 9
00:36:34 MH 10
00:36:49 MH 11
00:36:57 MH 12
00:37:15 MH 13
00:37:20 MH 14
00:37:22 MH 15
00:37:38 MH 16
00:37:42 MH 17
00:37:54 MH 18
00:38:04 MH 19
00:38:12 MH 20
00:38:13 WH 1
00:38:29 MH 21
00:38:57 MH 22
00:39:26 M60 1
00:39:27 MH 23
00:39:39 MH 24
00:39:53 M50 1
00:39:58 MH 25
00:39:59 M50 2
00:39:59 MH 26
00:40:13 MH 27
00:40:27 MH 28
00:40:34 MH 29
00:40:43 MH 30
00:40:50 MH 31
00:41:36 MH 32
00:41:39 MH 33
00:41:55 MH 34
00:42:03 M50 3
00:42:37 MH 35
00:42:41 M50 4



GES.
RANG

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

N
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NR.

62
504
408
203

61
407

42
220
435

23

16

10
222

11

15
202

27

36
223

212
409
403
505
430
198
433
303
221
200

17
502
412
436

34
302
501

29
434
199
213

NAME

Schmidt
Swed
Lattmanig
Friesenbichler
Langone
Schoenerklee
Begemann
Mayer
Ottinger
Turza

Petr
Kormann
Larsen
Kravka
Molzer Dr.
Berghofer
Brodtrager
Stadler
Winkler
Kleindienst
Pustogowa
Judt
Neufellner
Witzmann
Ankner
Eggenberger
Pock
Ichmann
Ronacher

Autherit-Ladisich

Pustogow
Fleck
Tiefenbock
PAULI
Nagy
Nedwed
Rehberger
Ziliner
Vidowitsch
Rietdijk
Zimmermann

RANGLISTE

18. Donauparklauf 10-km

07.08.2005
VEREIN

Eduard
Friedrich Union Perchtoldsdorf
Johann LCC Wien
Doris LC Quicky Winden
Gerardo
Josef
Christian
Doris Stammersdorf
Hans LC Wienerwaldsee
Michael
Gerald
Oliver
Lotte
Gerhard
Wolfgang
Gabriele VSC ASVO Wien
Eduard SCMT
Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl
Manuela
Gerald
Ute BA-CA
Ewald LC Mastercard
Kurt
Erich Stammersdorf
Fred
Herbert
Johann Union Perchtoldsdorf
Brigitte Cricket Wien
Brigitte 1.LC Parndorf
Anneliese LRC Puma
Viktor
Erich Tyrolia
Robert
Felix
Andreas
Monika Happy Lauf Anger
Herbert
Manfred 1.LC Parndorf
Heinrich OTB Wien
Cornelis
Nidhruvi SCMT

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Ramperstorfferg. 29/33

1050 Wien
ZEIT KLASSEN
RANG
00:42:46 MH 36
00:42:57 M60 2
00:43:19 M50 5
00:43:24 WH 2
00:43:29 MH 37
00:43:42 M50 6
00:43:48 MH 38
00:43:48 WH 3
00:43:53 M60 3
00:44:07 MH 39
00:44:08 MH 40
00:44:13 MH 41
00:44:20 WH 4
00:44:46 MH 42
00:44:53 MH 43
00:45:07 WH 5
00:45:18 MH 44
00:45:35 MH 45
00:45:54 WH 6
00:45:59 MH 46
00:46:07 WH 7
00:46:08 M50 7
00:46:08 M50 7
00:46:19 M60 4
00:46:20 M60 5
00:46:22 M50 9
00:46:45 M60 6
00:46:47 W50 1
00:46:50 WH 8
00:46:53 WH 9
00:46:59 MH 47
00:47:05 M70 1
00:47:13 M50 10
00:47:28 M60 7
00:47:32 MH 48
00:47:46 W50 2
00:47:55 M70 2
00:48:03 MH 49
00:48:08 M60 8
00:48:16 M50 11
00:48:24 WH 10



RANGLISTE

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team
Ramperstorfferg. 29/33

1050 Wien
18. Donauparklauf 10-km
07.08.2005

GES. N NR. NAME VEREIN ZEIT KLASSEN

RANG RANG
A

83 A 13 Kornthaler Dimitrios SCMT 00:48:38 MH 50

84 A 215 Riegler Petra 00:48:41 WH 11

85 A 506 Baumann Siegfried 00:48:44 M60 9

86 A 210 Mairer Surasa SCMT 00:49:04 WH 12

87 A 432 Langer Friedrich 00:49:18 M60 10

88 A 224 Repper Bettina 00:49:48 WH 13

89 A 411 KLIKA Karl 00:49:57 M50 12

90 A 405 Holzinger Ferdinand 00:50:06 M50 13

91 A 211 Orsolits Brigitte ARBO Wienstrom Lamster 00:50:19 WH 14

922 A 54  Schratt Alexander 00:51:20 MH 51

93 A 14 Ladisich Konrad LRC Puma 00:51:24 MH 52

94 A 26 Zeldi Ljubomir 00:51:33 MH 53

95 A 201 Bauer Andrea 00:51:49 WH 15

9% A 40 Mann Martin 00:52:15 MH 54

97 A 209 Mahl Alexandra RT-Konrath 00:52:17 WH 16

98 A 410 Grass Leo 00:52:33 M50 14

99 A 415 Hiulber Leopold 00:52:47 M50 15
100 A 2 Ecker Gerhard 00:53:04 MH 55
101 A 401 Nedwed Nikolaus Happy Lauf Anger 00:53:47 M50 16
102 A 28 Gradwonhl Alexander 00:54:49 MH 56
103 A 304 Napravnik Judith 00:55:05 W50 3
104 D 229 Paul Anette SCMT 00:55:12 WH 17
105 A 60 Vonasek Stefan RT-Konrath 00:55:13 MH 57
106 A 207 Huszka Gabriella SCMT 00:56:03 WH 18
107 A 204 Fryza Brigitte PSV Wien 00:56:23 WH 19
108 225 Lafforgue-Nedwed Marie-Laure 00:57:05 WH 20
109 A 208 Krisch Natascha SCMT 00:57:21 WH 21
110 A 22 Sykora Horst SCMT 00:57:28 MH 58
110 A 216 Sykora Christine 00:57:28 WH 22
112 A 306 Penz Renate 00:57:45 W50 4
113 A 205 Hochleutner Martina 00:58:36 WH 23
114 A 228 Singer Michaela SCMT 00:59:14 WH 24
115 A 219 Mastnak Sonja 00:59:46 WH 25
116 A 218 Wesel Inge 01:00:36 WH 26
117 A 206 Hroschek Verena SCMT 01:00:49 WH 27
118 A 44  Hofmann Hermann 01:00:57 MH 59
119 A 226 Hasengruber Susi SCMT 01:05:07 WH 28
120 A 301 Peel Anneliese SCMT 01:08:04 W60 1
121 A 20 Scheiber Georg Mag. Kolland Top Sport 11:11:11 MH 60
121 A 217 Weiss-Rehberger Beatrix 11:11:11 WH 29



